FL
E
X
T
R
A
Y
See page D-3 for finish information
Part Width Wt. Per Pc.
Number in. (mm) lbs. (kg)
FT2X2X10 2 (50) 6.6 (2.99)
FT2X4X10 4 (100) 8.2 (3.72)
FT2X6X10 6 (150) 9.7 (4.40)
FT2X8X10 8 (200) 11.2 (5.08)
FT2X12X10 12 (300) 14.3 (6.48)
FT2X16X10 16 (400) 17.4 (7.89)
FT2X18X10 18 (450) 18.9 (8.57)
FT2X20X10 20 (500) 20.4 (9.25)
FT2X24X10 24 (600) 23.5 (10.66)
FT2X30X10 30 (750 28.1 (12.74)
FT2X32X10 32 (800 29.7 (13.47)
2” Deep
FLEXTRAY
Height: 2.38" (60 mm)
Length: 118.312" (3 meter)
Wire Dia. Minimum: .196" (5.0 mm)
Finishes:
EG, GS, BLE, HD, 304S, 316S
2.38" (60 mm)
Part Width Wt. Per Pc.
Number in. (mm) lbs. (kg)
FT1.5X4X10 4 (100) 5.8 (2.63)
FT1.5X6X10 6 (150) 7.4 (3.35)
FT1.5X8X10 8 (200) 9.0 (4.08)
FT1.5X12X10 12 (300) 12.1 (5.49)
1.5” Deep
FLEXTRAY
Width
Height: 1.38" (35 mm)
Length: 118.312" (3 meter)
Wire Dia. Minimum: .196" (5.0 mm)
Finishes:
EG, GS, BLE, HD, 304S, 316S
1.38" (35 mm)
Width
Only FT1.5X12 (12” wide) is UL Classified
FT2X6 (6” wide) through FT2X32 (32” wide) are UL Classified
FLEXTRAY™ Wire Basket - Straight Sections
D-5 B-Line series Cable Tray SystemsEaton
FLE
X
T
R
A
Y
See page D-3 for finish information
6” Deep
FLEXTRAY
6.38"
(162 mm)
4” Deep
FLEXTRAY
Height: 4.38" (111 mm)
Length: 118.312" (3 meter)
Wire Diameter Minimum:
.196" (5.0 mm)
Finishes:
EG, GS, BLE, HD,
304S, 316S
Part Width Wt. Per Pc.
Number in. (mm) lbs. (kg)
FT4X4X10 4 (100) 11.25 (5.10)
FT4X6X10 6 (150) 12.79 (5.80)
FT4X8X10 8 (200) 14.32 (6.49)
FT4X12X10 12 (300) 17.39 (7.89)
FT4X16X10 16 (400) 20.45 (9.27)
FT4X18X10 18 (450) 21.99 (9.97)
FT4X20X10 20 (500) 23.52 (10.67)
FT4X24X10 24 (600) 26.59 (12.06)
FT4X30X10 30 (750) 31.19 (14.15)
4.38"
(111 mm)
Width
Height: 6.38" (162 mm)
Length: 118.312" (3 meter)
Wire Diameter Minimum:
.196" (5.0 mm)
Finishes:
EG, GS, BLE, HD,
304S, 316S
Part Width Wt. Per Pc.
Number in. (mm) lbs. (kg)
FT6X8X10 8 (200) 17.39 (7.89)
FT6X12X10 12 (300) 20.45 (9.27)
FT6X16X10 16 (400) 23.52 (10.67)
FT6X18X10 18 (450) 25.06 (11.37)
FT6X20X10 20 (500) 26.59 (12.06)
FT6X24X10 24 (600) 29.66 (13.45)
WidthAll 6” deep Flextrays are UL Classified
All 4” deep Flextrays are UL Classified
FLEXTRAY™ Wire Basket - Straight Sections
D-6B-Line series Cable Tray Systems Eaton